
CLAS Diploma Mentors – Teaching Fellows and Accredited Tutors  
 

If you wish to have some mentoring about undertaking, working on, or submitting for the 
Diploma, please see the list of mentors below and contact them directly.   
 
Any agreement about when or how it is to take place and the cost is made between you, as an 
individual, and the mentor.   
 
These arrangements are strictly private and do not come under CLAS provision. 
 
 
Mentor         Contact 
 
Gemma Black (revolving door zoom room)     blackopalgem@telstra.com 
Josie Brown         josie.brown53@gmail.com  
Gaynor Goffe         gmgoffe@hotmail.com 
Sylvie Gokulsing        sylvie.gokulsing@gmail.com 
Dee Howley-Gibbs – up to Intermediate     dee.alphabets@btinternet.com 
Mark L’Argent         mark@largent-art.co.uk 
Vivien Lunniss         vivienlunniss@hotmail.co.uk 
Ann Mason – up to Intermediate      mason290@btinternet.com 
Janice McClelland – up to Intermediate     janicemcclelland0@gmail.com 
Marion McKenzie (post/email or visit her)     marionmckenzie@talktalk.net 
Jan Mehigan         janmehigan@gmail.com  
Mary Noble         mary.noble@btinternet.com  
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